The Youth Fellowship at Bethlehem Christian Church

Youth Fellowship Schedule 2011-2012
updated 10-28-11

Sunday, September 11

Youth Pool Party, 3:00pm-7:00pm






River Point Pool & Clubhouse, River Point Drive, Suffolk

Sunday, September 25

Discovery Club Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm





Alphas & Omegas Pizza & Movie Night, 4:30pm-6:45pm





Revival Youth Night

Sunday, October 9

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, October 23

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, October 30

Youth Sunday Practice, Choir Room, 9:00am-9:45am






9th Annual Community Harvest Festival, 4:00pm-7:00pm





Alphas/Omegas please come at 3:00pm to help set up

Thursday, November 3

Youth Sunday Practice, Sanctuary, 7:00pm-8:30pm
Sunday, November 6

Youth Sunday, 8:30am-1:00pm





The Women’s Fellowship will be feeding the youth and their families after the service

Sunday, November 13
Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-6:15pm


Operation Christmas Child Shoebox Packing Party, featuring a special showing of the latest VeggieTales video, “The Little Drummer Boy”

Saturday, November 19
Alphas/Omegas Pie Baking
Sunday, November 20

Alphas/Omegas Pie Sale
Sunday, November 27

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, December 4

Christmas Cantata at Bethlehem
Sunday, December 11

Christmas Cantata at Hillcrest
Sunday, December 18

Children’s Christmas Play
Tuesday, December 20 &
Living Nativity
  Wednesday, December 21
Sunday, January 8

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, January 22

Alphas/Omegas Fundraising Luncheon, time & details TBA






Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm





No Alphas or Omegas

Friday, January 27 –

Alphas/Omegas Ski Retreat, time & details TBA
   Monday, January 30
Sunday, February 12

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Friday, February 24 –

Alphas/Omegas World Vision 30 Hour Famine, time & details TBA
   Saturday, February 25
Sunday, February 26

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm





No Alphas or Omegas

Sunday, March 11

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Thursday, March 15

Alphas/Omegas Winter Jam 2012 Trip, time & details TBA
Sunday, March 25

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, April 8

Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 15

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, April 22

Regular Meeting, 4:30pm-5:45pm
Sunday, May 6


Closing Activity, time & details TBA
Friday, May 11 –

Suffolk Rockin’ Relay for Life, time & details TBA

   Saturday, May 12
Sunday, May 20

Homecoming/Memorial Sunday
June-August (dates TBA)
Summer Camp at Camp Piankatank
NOTE:  Various activities, visitation, projects, and trips will be added to the calendar throughout the year.  This schedule will be periodically updated with these events and re-distributed.  The Youth Fellowship Web Site at http://www.bccyouth.org, as well as the Bethlehem Christian Church Youth Fellowship Facebook page, will also be regularly updated with the most up-to-date schedule information.







